

Mat. Suit No: 364 of 2023

Order No. 09

Dated: 22-08-2024

Both the Petitioner and Respondent file hazira through their respective lawyers.

P.O. is on leave. The case is adjourned.

To: 25-09-2024 for W/O.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)

Additional District Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)